
Canoe WW Sprint Muota 2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SWISS CHAMPIONSHIPS SPRINT 
INTERNATIONAL SPRINT RACE 

 

International Boater X Muota 2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERNATIONAL BOATER X 
 
 

 
 
 



  
 Date May 25. 2015 
 
 Organisation Kanu Club Zug, Kanu Club Schwyz 
 
 Programme 
  
 
  
 Mondy May 25. 
 

8:00 Teamleader-Meeting at the tent Muotastein. 
 Just afterward bib number issue. Prices will be the 

same in € as in CHF 
  
 Free training until 08:45 on the course. 
 
 09:00 Start 1. Run Sprint 
 10:00 Start 2. Run Sprint 
 11:00 Qualification runs for Boater X 
 12:00 Break for lunch 
 13:00 Head to Head for Boater X 

16:00 Final runs WW Sprint (the first 5 paddlers each 
category 

 starts on the finals or if one category has more than 5 
paddlers the first 7 can start) 

 16:45 Team Race WW Sprint (Just one run in Ream Race) 
17:30 Prize-Giving-Ceremony WW Sprint and Boater X at the 

tent Muotastein 
 

 
Race Course Sprint and Boater X: Muota, Muotastein about 

800m (WW III-IV) 
  

Info Sprint and Boater X Muota 2015 
www.kanu-events.ch 

http://www.kanu-events.ch/


 
 Information Peter Lüthi 
  Pilatusstrasse 17 
  6312 Steinhausen 
  CH-Switzerland 
  Phone: ++ 41 (0) 41 741 72 42 
    ++41 (0) 76 580 72 42 
  Email: muota2013@bluewin.ch 
 
  Dominik Scherer 
  Deinikonerstr. 31a 
  6340 Baar 
  CH-Switzerland 
  Phone: ++41 (0) 79 789 42 29 
  Email: dominikscherer@gmx.ch 
 
 Inscriptions until May 22. 2015 please just over the internet 
  www.kanu-events.ch 
 
 Hotels, Lodging http://www.muotathal.ch/tourismus/ 
  Tel: +41 (0) 41 830 15 15 
  
 
 
Entry fee (Euro and CHF) for international paddlers 
 
 Alter K1-Herren K1-Damen C1 C2 Mannschaften K1 
Junioren 17-18 25.-- 25.-- 25.-- 30.-- 30.-- 
Allgemein 
Elite 19 - 35 25.-- 25.-- 25.-- 30.-- 30.-- 

Senioren Ab 35 25.-- 25.--    
 
 

mailto:muota2013@bluewin.ch
mailto:dominikscherer@gmx.ch
http://www.kanu-events.ch/
http://www.verkehrsverein-muotathal.ch/

